

Serial No. 2
Supplementary Causelist I

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through Virtual Mode)

WP(C) 2363/2022
CM 6413/2022

Assiya Bano

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shafiq Ahmed Wani, Advocate

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Others of ...Respondent(s)
Ladakh Th Commissioner/Secretary
Housing and Urban Dev. Deptt. And Ors.

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

29.07.2024

Adjourned.

List again on 14.08.2024.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

29.07.2024

"Mir Arif"